CHANGE ORDER Distribution to:

AIA DOCUMENT G701 OWNER {X?}
ARCHITECT { X }
CONTRACTOR{ X }
FIELD { by
OTHER { ¥
sk ok 3k ok 2k 3k sk ok 3k ok sk sk ok 3k Sk K 3k 3 3k ok ok ok 3k sk ok K ok ok S sk ok sk sk ok 3k Sk 3k sk 3k ok ok o sk sk sk ok 3k sk sk sk sk sk sk ok sk sk ok ke sk sk K sk ok 3k Sk e 3k K ok 3k 3k ok ok ok K ok 3k sk ook ok ok ok ok ok sk ok ok ok ok
PROJECT: Newsome Senior Housing CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
1450 Amscott St. & 203 McMakin St INITIATION DATE: 4/20/2016

McKinney, Texas 75069
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

TO: Newsome Homes, L.P CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
1200 N. Tennessee Street
McKinney, Texas 75069 CONTRACT DATE: 12/01/2015

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

Reimbursement for underground plumbing for Bldg B (installation and removal). $ 33,000.00
Additional cost for new plumbing design for Bldg A and Bldg B. -

Subtotal 33,000.00

Job Overhead @ 2.00% 660.00
General Conditions @ 6.00% 1,980.00
General Contractors Fee @ 6.00% 1,980.00

TOTAL $ 37,620.00
******************************************************************************************

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Contractor

Signature of the contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the contract Sum or Time.
sk 3k 3k 3K sk koK 3K 3K sk 3K sk ok oK Sk 3K sk sk ok 3K K 3K 3K ok ok sk ok 3K ok 3 ok 3K SR sk sk oK 3k Sk 3K SR Sk Sk Sk ok oK sk s K sk ok oK ok sk ok sk sk sk ok sk sk sk sk sk ok sk ok Sk ke koo skl sk sk sk skok sk skokokock sk skok ks ok sk ok

The original Contract Sum was $ 14,754,726.00
Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders : $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 14,754,726.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order $ 37,620.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 14,792,346.00
The Contract Time will be increased by this Change Order 24 days
Beeler Guest & Owens Architects McKinney Affordable Housing Developr Newsome Homes, LP
4202 Beltway Drive 1200 N. Tennessee Street 1200 N. Tennessee Street
Addison, TX 75001 McKinney, Texas 75069 McKinney, Texas 75069

(

BY: @’O‘% BY: BY: '

O - 7
patE: . S - - /6 oate: S 70% "[é' DATE: oO5-03 (¢




CHANGE ORDER ' Distribution to:

AIA DOCUMENT G701 OWNER {X}
CONTRACTOR { X}
SUBCONTRACTOR { X }
FIELD { )
OTHER { 3}
sk sk 3k 3k ok ok 3k 3K 3k 3K 3K 9K sk >k sk 3k sk ok 3k 5k sk sk sk ok sk ok sk sk ok 3K ok ok sk ok 3k ok 3k ok ok 3k o sk Sk 3k o Sk sk 3k 3k 5K 5K 3k 3k 3k ok sk 3k ok ok Sk K ok oK sk 3k ok ok sk sk ok ok R ok ok skoskok sk kR kR SRR Rk Kk ok ok
PROJECT: Newsome Senior Housing CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
1450 Amscott St. & 203 McMakin St INITIATION DATE: 4/20/2016

McKinney, Texas 75069
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

TO: McKinney Affordable Housing Development Corp CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
1200 N. Tennessee Street
McKinney, Texas 75069 CONTRACT DATE: 12/01/2015

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

Reimbursement for underground plumbing for Bldg B (installation and removal). $ 33,000.00
Additional cost for new plumbing design for Bldg A and Bldg B. -

Subtotal 33,000.00

Job Overhead @ 2.00% 660.00
General Conditions @ 6.00% 1,980.00
General Contractors Fee @ 6.00% 1,980.00

TOTAL $ 37,620.00
sk 3K ok 3k oK o oK o oK 3 oK 3k oK 3K oK oK 3K 5K 3 5K K 5K 3K oK 3 oK 3 oK K oK 3K oK ok oK 3K 3 oK 30K 3 ok 3k sk ok ok ok o ok ok ok sk sk ok sk ke sk ok ok ok skokook ok ok ok sk ok sk sk ook ok sk ok ook Kok sk kok sk ok ok sk ok

Not valid until signed by both the Contractor and Subcontractor

Signature of the contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the contract Sum or Time.
sk 3k 3k 3K 5k sk sk 3k sk 3k ok 3k sk 3k sk 3k 3k 2k 3k 5k sk 3k Sk Sk sk 3k sk 5k 3k 3k 3 sk 5k 3k ok ok 3K ok ok ok oK ok 3k ok ok K sk 3R sk oK oK ok ok 3R 5K sk ok sk ke sk ok skesk ok sk ok kR kosk kR sk sk sk sk sk kR kR sk kR sk R Kok

The original Contract Sum was $ 14,754,726.00
Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders : $ : 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 14,754,726.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order $ 37,620.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 14,792,346.00
The Contract Time will be increased by this Change Order 24 days
nstruction, 4L.C McKinney Affordable Housing Development Corp
RD, Suite $00

75

DA-TE: - 3‘ DA:I'E: ‘ 03‘4 5 "/ (f



TREYMORE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

PRODUCTION REPORT

Newsome Homes
Name of Project

12/14/2015

Project Start Date

CONSTRUCTION:

Activity:

Pour Slab:
Club
1st Bldg
Last Bidg

Hang Sheetrock:
Club
1st Bldg
Last Bldg

Turn to Management:

Club
1st Bldg
Last Bldg

Building Sequence:

Rain Days:

Dec-15

Jan-16

Feb-16 23

Mar-16 8,9,10,11

Apr-16 11,12,13,14,18,19,20,21
May-16 27,29,30,2,9,19,23
Jun-16 27,28,31,1,2,3,13
Jul-16 15

Aug-16 20,22

Sep-16 0

Oct-16 26,7-20

Nov-16 378

Dec-16 28,3

Ja

12/26/16 - 1/25/17

2/7/2017

McKinney, TX 180
Location of Project # of Units
Days lost Cumulative days This Report for

this period lost to weather the Month Of
Previous
Original Month's Current
Estimate Estimate Estimate
02/18/16
02/18/16
04/28/16
07/07/16
07/07/16
09/29/16 01/16/17
10/13/16
10/13/16
02/09/17 03/24/117 04/17/17

B1, C/L, B2, A1, C/L, A2, A3

Cumulative Days (Total)

VX o
& __c0

Ve ew:§
Soqo

—_—

Neal Hildebrandt
President

Total: W =" )

per a‘["‘hiﬁhf."

Date of this Report

Actual

05/24/16
05/12/16
06/23/16

08/24/16

08/22/16
01/30/17

11/29/16

11/29/16



cLT
TST
69T
QL

LOT

(A
SST
80¢C
voT1
PIT

6TT
PIT
91T
8TT
PST

26
99
6L
68
18

85G
¥OT
0s
€9
€0T

96
8%
85
8L
9L

L
78
69
99

LT
A
ST
0T
¥T

i7an
6T
€c
1c

mn G Gy &Y Oy
— =i

O LN o [N AN I M~ o>~ no

<H o~ >

Dda

€T
[
Al

€T

WO Mgt m o 0 ™M M O <H O >0~ ¢ w

< < >~ 0

AON

T
0T
0T

[Co L O IS N A QD 1N O 1N Ao N R s BN N O O 00 @

O n e~

LDO

S¥

TSHOTVA ATHINOW HANNOY HHL 40 WAS HHL HLIM HIYDY LON AVW LI
TSHOTYA ATHLNOW JHANAOYNN HHL 40 IVLOL HHL SI HATVA TIYNANNY HHIL

TT
6
0T

[ RN <BNe RRNo RN O] [©) WX NI o RN e) PNe] ~ O W W N ~ 00 00 0 &

O wvr-~-o

ddgs

T YT
TT €T
TT €T
€ z
€ €
i 4
9 S
0T 0T
9 S
6 T
0T T
0T TT
0T TT
0T Z1
T T
g 7
) S
5 S
8 I
S 5
S 5
T T
) =t
L L
6 6
8 8
8 8
¥ B
S S
9 S
9 S
S g
8 g
9 S
F3lo\- AN Tola

A
Al
€T
S

G~ 0 0w WO W WL

s mnme

O 0 ™~ W

NOC

ST
A"
PT
S
6

6

T
ST
ctT
01

O N~ NN ™~ ~e 0 >~ 0 0 O

[~ o Oy N

AYN

ST
A
A

0T

A
61
ST
0T

[Ta N N o o\ B S~ e >

n wn -~

ddv

LT
ST
ST
9

zT

T
LT
&
81
T

1T
11
T
T
€T

T

N cn N Ot ™M O H 0~ wwo o

i 1 0 W0

UYIN

91
AN
vT
L

T

T
91
61
LT
0T

6
6
0T
6
[

o~ < Oy SO H o~ no

N wn o W

g34

8T
ST
9T

¥T

i7an
6T
€z
0¢
1T

W Mo o

wn < o ™~

NY [

CTVPT0C-T09C6T
CIPT0C-808%6T
CTI¥PT0Z-90€96T
ZT¥10C-609%61
CTIPTI0C-T06%6T

CTPT0C-80688T
CTY10C-T08%6T
ZT¥10C-80996T
CIPT0C-TO8P6T
CIPTI0C-0T996T

CTY10C-T08V6T
CIP10C-€06€6T
ZTPTO0C-TO9¥P6T
CTPT0C-80F%P6T
CT¥P10C-CI0%6T

ZIY10C-TOBY6T
CIPT0C-TOL6BT
CIPTI0C-TOTP6T
CTPT0C-€0¢eS6T
CIPT0C-609%6T

CTPTO0C-0TST6ET
CT¥10C-0TLY6T
CIY10C-900¢6T
CIP1I0C-TOLP6T
CIVI0C-90696T

CIVY10C-809%6T
CTPT0C-LOLYET
CT¥PTOC-S0TS6T
CTPT0C-806¢€6T
CLPT0C-TO8%6T

CTPTO0C-CT868T

ZIPTI0C-208¢€6T

CIPT0C-TOLP6T

CIPI0C-TOBYP6T
dod

HIOW ¥O HONI TO'0 NOILVLIAIDHYd HIIM SAVA A0 ¥EEWAN NVHERW

AM ' SNIVTH
AM ' NOLSHTIVHD
AM ' XETDHEYG
UM 'YWINYA
YM'YTIYM YITYM

M ENYA04S
¥M'HILIVES

¥M 'HILOAYITINO

¥M 'YIdWATO
YA'ANYTISI SJdOTIVM

YA ' HMIONYOT
YA ' ANOWHDTH
YA "MTOAEON
YA DYOGHONAT
LA 'NOLONITING

IOALID VT ITIVS
XI'STIVE YIIHDIM
XL ' 0OD¥M

XL 'YI¥80LDIA
XI'OINOINY NVS

XL'OTHEDNVY NVS

X1 TENHIEY 1804

X1 'YSSEAO-ANYTIAIN
X1 ‘ypogdnT

X1 ’'NOLSNOH

X1 'NOLSHATYD
X1'0Sv¥d TH
XI1'0I¥ T1Hd

X1 ‘' S¥TIYd
XL 'ILSIJHD SNd¥0D

XL HTIIASNMO¥L
XI1'NILSAY

XL ' OTTIEYNY

XL 'ANATIIEY



December 8, 2015

Neal R. Hildebrandt
Treymore Construction, LLC
5485 Belt Line, Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75254

Re:  Notice to Proceed -
Newsome Homes, 100 Amscott, McKinney, Texas 75069

Dear Mr. Hildebrandt,

Per the Construction Agreement between McKinney Affordable Housing Development
Corporation (Contractor) and Treymore Construction, LLC (Subcontractor) dated
December 1, 2015, McKinney Affordable Housing Development Corporation (Contractor)
formally gives the Subcontractor Notice to Proceed with the on-site construction to

commence as of December 14, 2015.

Please reference Contract above for commencement, completion requirements, and
substantial completion.

Sincerely,

McKinney ﬁorda Housing Development Corporation

j
BY: //)

Roslyn /«iner, Vice Président

cc:  Carleton Development
File



Tiffany Carroll

From: Will Henderson

Sent: Thursday, March 9, 2017 9:21 AM
To: Neal Hildebrandt; Tiffany Carroll
Subject: FW: Update on Newsome

Hers is where | notified Treymore Construction that Newsome was clear.

Will Henderson
214-377-6553 — Direct
214-215-3273 - Cell

From: Will Henderson

Sent: Tuesday, January 19, 2016 12:41 PM
To: Brad Coffel; Neal Hildebrandt; Tom Stenger
Cc: Jeff Fulenchek; Printice Gary

Subject: FW: Update on Newsome

FY! — Newsome is clear!

Will Henderson
214-377-6558 — Direct
214-215-8278 - Cell

From: Roslyn Miller [mailto:PMiller@rackinneyha.ora]
Sent: Tuesday, January 19, 2016 12:36 PM

To: Zackary Elliott; Will Henderson; Michael Tonovitz
Subject: RE: Update

All families have moved out of Mewsorme. We have about 05 who are in extended stay awaiting units.

We found a unit for the three bedroom family and need to cut the check for the move in today or tomorrow.

The utility companies have been notified to turn off all services and ocur maintenance team arz clearing out the final
units that moved out this wealkend.



	timedoc1
	timedoc2
	timedoc3

